1988 Bayou 185 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fender(s)

Ref. Label

F2171-0003

Ref. Label

35019

92009

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1988 Bayou 185
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FR FLAP,RH (Ref # 11044)
BRACKET,FR FLAP,LH (Ref # 11044A)
FENDER-FRONT,P.WHITE (Ref # 35004A)
FENDER-FRONT,F.RED (Ref # 35004B)
STAY,FR FENDER (Ref # 35011)

FLAP,FR (Ref # 35019)

FLAP,SIDE (Ref # 35019A)
SCREW,6X18,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,L=4.7 (Ref # 92027)

COLLAR (Ref # 92027A)
CLAMP,BAND,L=120 (Ref # 92037)
BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25,BLACK (Ref # 130)
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180)

PART NUMBER

11044-1071
11044-1072

35004-1184-6F
35004-1184-6L

35011-1255
35019-1142
35019-1145
92009-1181
92009-1288
92015-1675
92027-122
92027-1908
92037-1483
92072-056
130C0825
180B0618

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

2N N 2 o a A



