

1988 Bayou 185

PARTS LIST

Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FR FLAP,RH (Ref # 11044)	11044-1071	1
BRACKET,FR FLAP,LH (Ref # 11044A)	11044-1072	1
FENDER-FRONT,P.WHITE (Ref # 35004A)	35004-1184-6F	1
FENDER-FRONT,F.RED (Ref # 35004B)	35004-1184-6L	1
STAY,FR FENDER (Ref # 35011)	35011-1255	1
FLAP,FR (Ref # 35019)	35019-1142	2
FLAP,SIDE (Ref # 35019A)	35019-1145	2
SCREW,6X18,BLACK (Ref # 92009)	92009-1181	4
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1288	16
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1675	16
COLLAR,L=4.7 (Ref # 92027)	92027-122	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1908	2
CLAMP,BAND,L=120 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1483	2
BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)	92072-056	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25,BLACK (Ref # 130)	130C0825	2
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180)	180B0618	2